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YOUR PARTNER

CNC LATHE
Inv. No. 13.113C1

Make
Model
Control
Year

Centre Distance

Max. Swing over Bed

Max. Swing over Cross Slide
Max. Swing in Gap

Spindle Bore

R.P.M.

kw

Volts

Cycles

Including:
Automatic Turret, 8 positions

Enclosed guarding
Coolant

IN MACHINE TOOLS

PBR

T30 SNC x 1500
SIEMENS 805T
1996

1.500 mm
@ 600 mm
@ 410 mm
@ 960 mm
@ 105 mm 5
47 — 2.000 (in 2 ranges)
15/22

400

50
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